
Entry Round 1 penalties Rd 1 Time Penalties Entry Round 1 penalties Rd 1 Time Penalties Entry Round 1 penalties Rd 1 Time Penalties Entry Round 1 penalties Rd 1 Time Penalties

Savannah Deacon NEIGH NEIGH Blackwater North State School X 4 0 X 0 0

Billie Prow BREANNA'S RANSOM The Cathedral College X 0 0

Jasmine Smith IM SO SMARTY The Rockhampton Grammar School X E

Sophia Robertson BARNEY The Cathedral College X E X E

Annabelle Livingstone BLUEMYSTIC LITTLE GODDESS St. Mary's Rockhampton X 4 14

Billie Prow I STOLE HANK The Cathedral College X 4 0 X 0 0

Savannah Deacon PRIMROSE PARK CASINO Blackwater North State School X 4 0

Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS MARNIE Theodore State School X 8 11

Addison Hartwig CHIRONIC SUMAYA Theodore State School X 0 0 X 4 0

Sophia Hartwig CHELO Theodore State School X 4 0 X 0 0

Billie Prow LIAMS MR ATTITUDE The Cathedral College X E X E

Makayla English MRS HONEY BEE Carlisle Adventist College X 0 0 X 0 0

Robert English DOWN WITH THE DEVIL Carlisle Adventist College X 0 0 X 0 0

Caylee Fisher DOUBLE SHOT OF COCO The Cathedral College X 12 23 X 4 8

Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS HICKATEE Theodore State School X 0 0 X 8 0

Evangeline Donaldson RIVERSIDE KLINT Rockhampton Grammar School X 0 0

Kaitlyn English OSBECK ROCKSTAR Carlisle Adventist College X 8 0

Sydney Newman FINCH FARM CORVETTE The Cathedral College X 0 0

Evangeline Donaldson RIVERSIDE KLINT Rockhampton Grammar School X 4 0

Kaitlyn English OSBECK ROCKSTAR Carlisle Adventist College X 12 0

Sydney Newman FINCH FARM CORVETTE The Cathedral College X 0 0

Amarlie New JAMAICAN MUSIC The Cathedral College X 0 0

Makayla English EMRYS PRINCE Carlisle Adventist College X 4 0 X 8 0

Ellie Flower FINCH FARM VERSACE St Ursula's College Yeppoon X 12 2 X 4 0

Amarlie New WHIPSTAFF CASPER The Cathedral College X 4 0 X 8 0

Sydney Newman CONWAY The Cathedral College X 4 5 X 4 5

Francesca Dooley KENLOCK SUPER PHOENIX Rockhampton Girls Grammar School X 4 0

Ellie Flower FINCH FARM VOORN St Ursula's College Yeppoon X E
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Entry Round 1 penalties Rd 1 Time Penalties Entry Round 1 penalties Rd 1 Time Penalties Entry Round 1 penalties Rd 1 Time Penalties Entry Round 1 penalties Rd 1 Time Penalties

Savannah Deacon NEIGH NEIGH Blackwater North State School X 4 0 X 4 0
Billie Prow BREANNA'S RANSOM The Cathedral College X 4 0
Sophia Robertson BARNEY The Cathedral College X E X E
Annabelle Livingstone BLUEMYSTIC LITTLE GODDESS St. Mary's Rockhampton X E
Billie Prow I STOLE HANK The Cathedral College X 12 0 X 0 0
Savannah Deacon PRIMROSE PARK CASINO Blackwater North State School X E
Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS MARNIE Theodore State School

Addison Hartwig CHIRONIC SUMAYA Theodore State School X 0 0 X 4 0
Sophia Hartwig CHELO Theodore State School X 0 0 X 0 0
Billie Prow LIAMS MR ATTITUDE The Cathedral College X 0 0 X E
Makayla English MRS HONEY BEE Carlisle Adventist College X 0 0 X 0 0
Robert English DOWN WITH THE DEVIL Carlisle Adventist College X 4 0 X 4 0
Caylee Fisher DOUBLE SHOT OF COCO The Cathedral College X 4 0 X 4 0
Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS HICKATEE Theodore State School X 0 0 X 4 0
Evangeline Donaldson RIVERSIDE KLINT Rockhampton Grammar School

Kaitlyn English OSBECK ROCKSTAR Carlisle Adventist College X 0 0
Sydney Newman FINCH FARM CORVETTE The Cathedral College

Evangeline Donaldson RIVERSIDE KLINT Rockhampton Grammar School X 4 0 X 4 0
Kaitlyn English OSBECK ROCKSTAR Carlisle Adventist College X 0 0
Sydney Newman FINCH FARM CORVETTE The Cathedral College X 4 3 X 8 0
Amarlie New JAMAICAN MUSIC The Cathedral College X 0 0
Makayla English EMRYS PRINCE Carlisle Adventist College X 0 0 X 0 0
Ellie Flower FINCH FARM VERSACE St Ursula's College Yeppoon X 0 0 X 0 0  
Amarlie New WHIPSTAFF CASPER The Cathedral College X 4 0 X E
Sydney Newman CONWAY The Cathedral College X 0 0 X 0 0
Francesca Dooley KENLOCK SUPER PHOENIX Rockhampton Girls Grammar School X E
Ellie Flower FINCH FARM VOORN St Ursula's College Yeppoon X 4 0

Class 15 - AM5 90cm Class 16 - AM5 100cm Class 17 - AM5 110cm

Interschool Queensland Showjumping Tag On    

Rockhampton Equestrian Group Inc Show Jumping May 2023
Class 14 - AM5 80cmRider Name Horse Name School

Sunday 7th May 2023
Class 11 - AM5 50cm Class 12 - AM5 60cm Class 13 - AM5 70cm


